nocna_bijacovce_2023-2

P.¢. Nazov Kategoria Lavy pokus Pravy pokus Poznamka1 Poznamka 2
15 | Chminany Muzi 14,13 14,13
7 | Vtackovce Muzi 14,17 13,81
20 | Liptovska Tepla Muzi 14,37 14,51
37 | Plavnica Muzi 14,59 14,50
46 | Terna Muzi 14,80 14,78
1 | Bijacovce Muzi 14,89 13,55
11 | Spisska Nova Ves Muzi 14,78 14,99
30 | Lucka Muzi 14,51 15,20
25 | Zipov B Muzi 15,56 14,88
22 | Bystré Muzi 15,67 15,57
28 | Gasparovo Muzi 15,79 15,59
31 | Vy$na Sebastova Muzi 14,87 15,87
50 | Komarov Muzi 16,03 15,50
18 | Spissky Hrusov Muzi 15,40 16,37
40 | Velky Lipnik Muzi 15,32 16,96
4 | Hostina Muzi 15,05 17,44
17 | Dacov B Muzi 18,49 17,12
39 | Bratislava - Jarovce Muzi 18,50 18,44
3 | Spisskéa Bela Muzi 18,73 15,05
45 | DaniSovce Muzi 18,62 18,74
38 | Gran¢ Petrovce Muzi 18,85 16,91
2 | Prchalov Muzi NP NP
9 | Huncovce Muzi NP NP
12 | Bystra Muzi NP NP
13 | Zipov Muzi NP NP
16 | Hendrichovce Muzi NP NP
19 | Bijacovce B Muzi NP NP
26 | Bertotovce Muzi NP NP
32 | Hnil¢ik Muzi NP NP
42 | Batizovce Muzi NP NP
44 | Spissky Stvrtok Muzi NP NP
47 | PuSovce Muzi NP NP
48 | Kukova Muzi NP NP
49 | Lubica Muzi NP NP
23 | Bijacovce C Muzi NP NP
8 | Polny Kesov Muzi - -
34 | Drabsko Muzi - -




27
14
24
33
36
10
41
43
35
21

29

Liptovska Tepla
Sindliar

Dadov

Odorin

Spigsky Stvrtok Dorky
Bijacovce

Liptovské Revuce
Harichovce

Spisska Nova Ves
Chminianské Nova Ves
Bystré

Spissky Stvrtok
Spissky Hrusov

Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny

NP

16,40
17,94
19,02
17,68
18,08
21,11
20,77
21,59
21,68
22,35
18,66
23,52

NP

17,37
17,03
18,62
20,35
20,85
15,77
21,17
19,57
22,00
22,48
23,75
23,88



